
DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140002 MONUS MALHOTRA

2 1140011 RISHABH KUMAR

3 1140016 KANISHK TAYAL

4 1140022 MANOJ KUMAR

5 1140044 PRANSHU SRIVASTAV

6 1140049 PRIYANSHI TYAGI

7 1140051 SHREYANSH MISRA

8 1140057 RINKU KUMAR MEENA

9 1140063 RAJESH SHAH

10 1140066 CHIRANTAN DAS

11 1140067 MENDA HARIKA

12 1140074 MANOJPATHI U

13 1140091 ANURAG

14 1140092 DAMODAR MAHTO

15 1140098 PIRATI CHAKRAVARTHI

16 1142008 PRASASTH PETER VARIGETI

17 1142010 AKANKSHA SHUKLA

18 1142013 D RAJESH

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140100 RONDLA PRADEEP REDDY

2 1140102 THOTA ABHILASH

3 1140103 KALAKOTLA MAHIMA SINDURA

4 1140120 ADVITYA AGGARWAL

5 1140122 RAHUL SHARMA

6 1140123 AMIT KUMAR

7 1140127 MUKUL YADAV

8 1140134 GAUTAM GUJRATI

9 1140135 SHUBHAM SHARMA

10 1140139 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA

11 1140144 MANSI

12 1140151 ANKITA

13 1140152 MONIKA YADAV

14 1140158 NASEEB

15 1140164 RAJ KUMAR

16 1142054 B P VAMSIKRISHNA
VEERASAVARKAR

17 1142060 CHAINSINGH SHEKHAWAT

18 1142062 YAGYENDRA MEENA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-2)            SUBJECT___________________

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140180 RAGHAV BANSAL
2 1140197 PIYUSH ANAND
3 1140199 KOLLI JAGAN MOHAN REDDY
4 1140203 SHRADDHA SINGIREDDY
5 1140207 THATIGUTLA SAI NIKHIL REDDY
6 1140208 B.VAMSI KRISHNA
7 1140209 AMAR DEEP SAH
8 1140215 AYUSHI CHAUHAN
9 1140226 NAYAN VASHISHT

10 1140229 ISHA RELHAN
11 1140233 VAISHALI SAINI
12 1140238 RAHUL CHANDRA
13 1140240 GUNDU V SAI SHANKAR KAISHIK
14 1140249 MAYANK
15 1140257 BENJAMIN HAOKIP
16 1140260 SAHIL
17 1140281 HUKAM SINGH
18 2140055 FARHADULLAH
19 1140111 SIDDHARTH JAIN

20 1140117 MANI BANSAL

21 1140395 DEEPAK BIRWAL

22 1140405 ANUSHKA CHADHA

23 1140408 ASHESH PANDEY

24 1142066 RAJESH CHOUDHARY
25 1142019 ANURAG 
26 1142021 KAVITA 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-3)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140284 SIMRAN KAUR

2 1140285 ANKITA ROHAJ

3 1140290 ABHIJEET NEGI

4 1140293 SUMEERA GODARA

5 1140302 RISHABH ROY

6 1140303 SANYAM CHUGH

7 1140305 CHEVVAKULA SRI VIJAYA 
CHAITANYA SUDHAKAR

8 1140306 VARADAPUREDDI HARSHA

9 1140307 NITYA KUMARI

10 1140310 NAGIREDDY YESHWENTH RUSHI

11 1140323 SHUBHAM KUKRETI

12 1140338 PAPPARAM

13 1140341 RONGALI DEDEEPYA

14 1140342 MADDALA MARUTHI SAI KIRAN

15 1140357 DHULIPALA SAI GOPAL

16 1140391 PANKAJ KUMAR

17 1140505 PERALA BHARAT KUMAR

18 1142024 ASHUTOSH RAJ VERMA 

19 1142025 SMRITI GUPTA 

20 1142026 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-4)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140398 BANDARUPALLI SAI MOHAN KRISHNA

2 1140421 SHUBHAM

3 1140425 KEERTI MOUNIKA

4 1140426 BADDA SAI BHARADWAJ

5 1140428 JHATOTHU JEEVAN LAL

6 1140448 RITU DALAL

7 1140482 KOSHINDER

8 1140506 BOMMA GOWNI JITHENDRA BABU

9 1140507 RAHUL 

10 1140553 ALTAF 

11 1140580 ROHIT KUMAR

12 1140581 PUSARUPU NIKHIL VENKAT

13 1140584 JATIN

14 1140075 SAURABH

15 1142027 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 

16 1142032 POONAM SINGH 

17 1130530 Arpit Shukla   (Repeat Theory)            

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-5)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140606 SHIVI MITTAL

2 1140611 RAHUL

3 1140613 ANKUR GUPTA

4 1140649 SIMRAN DHAWAN

5 1140653 GUTTULA AKHIL

6 1140659 SONU SINGHAL

7 1140661 M.SRI KUMAR

8 1140662 AMIT KUMAR MEENA

9 1140663 R C SAI CHARAN

10 1140684 YOGESH KUMAR

11 1140687 BHUWANESHWAR

12 1140692 DIVYA PANDEY

13 1140732 KAMAL JEET SHARMA

14 1140733 AMIT KUMAR

15 1140737 ALOK KUMAR

16 1140727 PULKIT NAGPAL

17 1142041 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI *

18 1142070 DAVINDER SINGH 

19 1142074 DEEPAK VERMA 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-6)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140742 SOMRAJ VISHNOI

2 1140763 HIMANSHU JINDAL

3 1140766 PROLOVE KUMAR VIDYARTHI

4 1140772 ANIL KUMAR

5 1140785 KADUGU SANJAY

6 1140801 SANDEEP KUMAR

7 1140809 RINKU SHAW

8 1140817 HANISH SHEORAN

9 1140818 LIPSU SAHOO

10 1140821 BATTULA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY

11 1140822 SIDAGAM GEETHIKA SRI *

12 1140824 MARUTURI VENKATA HARI ABHISHEK

13 1140825 KILLAMSETTI BALA KRISHNA VAMSI

14 1140847 SWEETY

15 1142075 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY 

16 1142077 RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA 

17 1142078 VIKAS SHARMA 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-7)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140855 PULIVARTHI MADHURI

2 1140856 AVINASH SINGH

3 1140870 VATSAL GARG

4 1140881 SHUBHAM SAROHA

5 1140886 YOGESH

6 1140892 SHREYA MEHROTRA

7 1140894 VIBHUTI DEMBI

8 1140919 SANDEEP SINGH

9 1140920 PRANAV M

10 1140916 SAURAV

11 2140024  M.A. REHANI.T. RODRIGO

12 2140025 K.N. KANKANAM GAMAGE

13 2140026  PAMUDI NARMADA KALUBOWILA

14 2140027 W.B.LALINDU CHITHRABANU 
AMARASIRI

15 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI

16 2140049 MS. ANUSHATYAGI *

17 1142079 ROHIT KHATRI 

18 1142082 ANSHUL SINGH 

19 1142086 MOHIT WADHWA 

20 1142090 VIKRAM SINGH 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (ECE-8)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. 
Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  --->

Reg.

35 1140180 RAGHAV BANSAL 1

111 1140822 SIDAGAM GEETHIKA SRI 1

135 1142041 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI 1

155  2140049 MS. ANUSHATYAGI 1

1 1130530 Arpit Shukla  

2 1140002 MONUS MALHOTRA

3 1140011 RISHABH KUMAR

4 1140016 KANISHK TAYAL

5 1140022 MANOJ KUMAR

6 1140044 PRANSHU SRIVASTAV

7 1140049 PRIYANSHI TYAGI

8 1140051 SHREYANSH MISRA

9 1140057 RINKU KUMAR MEENA

10 1140063 RAJESH SHAH

11 1140066 CHIRANTAN DAS

12 1140067 MENDA HARIKA

13 1140074 MANOJPATHI U

14 1140075 SAURABH

15 1140091 ANURAG

16 1140092 DAMODAR MAHTO

17 1140098 PIRATI CHAKRAVARTHI

18 1140100 RONDLA PRADEEP REDDY

19 1140102 THOTA ABHILASH

20 1140103 KALAKOTLA MAHIMA SINDURA

21 1140111 SIDDHARTH JAIN

22 1140117 MANI BANSAL

23 1140120 ADVITYA AGGARWAL

24 1140122 RAHUL SHARMA

25 1140123 AMIT KUMAR

26 1140127 MUKUL YADAV

27 1140134 GAUTAM GUJRATI

28 1140135 SHUBHAM SHARMA

29 1140139 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA

30 1140144 MANSI

31 1140151 ANKITA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER   

Electronics & Comm. Engg. Deptt.



Sr. No. 
Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  --->

Reg.

32 1140152 MONIKA YADAV

33 1140158 NASEEB

34 1140164 RAJ KUMAR

36 1140197 PIYUSH ANAND

37 1140199 KOLLI JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

38 1140203 SHRADDHA SINGIREDDY

39 1140207 THATIGUTLA SAI NIKHIL REDDY

40 1140208 B.VAMSI KRISHNA

41 1140209 AMAR DEEP SAH

42 1140215 AYUSHI CHAUHAN

43 1140226 NAYAN VASHISHT

44 1140229 ISHA RELHAN

45 1140233 VAISHALI SAINI

46 1140238 RAHUL CHANDRA

47 1140240 GUNDU V SAI SHANKAR KAISHIK

48 1140249 MAYANK

49 1140257 BENJAMIN HAOKIP

50 1140260 SAHIL

51 1140281 HUKAM SINGH

52 1140284 SIMRAN KAUR

53 1140285 ANKITA ROHAJ

54 1140290 ABHIJEET NEGI

55 1140293 SUMEERA GODARA

56 1140302 RISHABH ROY

57 1140303 SANYAM CHUGH

58 1140305 CHEVVAKULA SRI VIJAYA CHAITANYA 
SUDHAKAR

59 1140306 VARADAPUREDDI HARSHA

60 1140307 NITYA KUMARI

61 1140310 NAGIREDDY YESHWENTH RUSHI

62 1140323 SHUBHAM KUKRETI

63 1140338 PAPPARAM

64 1140341 RONGALI DEDEEPYA

65 1140342 MADDALA MARUTHI SAI KIRAN

66 1140357 DHULIPALA SAI GOPAL

67 1140391 PANKAJ KUMAR

68 1140395 DEEPAK BIRWAL

69 1140398 BANDARUPALLI SAI MOHAN KRISHNA

70 1140405 ANUSHKA CHADHA

71 1140408 ASHESH PANDEY



Sr. No. 
Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  --->

Reg.

72 1140421 SHUBHAM

73 1140425 KEERTI MOUNIKA

74 1140426 BADDA SAI BHARADWAJ

75 1140428 JHATOTHU JEEVAN LAL

76 1140448 RITU DALAL

77 1140482 KOSHINDER

78 1140505 PERALA BHARAT KUMAR

79 1140506 BOMMA GOWNI JITHENDRA BABU

80 1140507 RAHUL 

81 1140553 ALTAF 

82 1140580 ROHIT KUMAR

83 1140581 PUSARUPU NIKHIL VENKAT

84 1140584 JATIN

85 1140606 SHIVI MITTAL

86 1140611 RAHUL

87 1140613 ANKUR GUPTA

88 1140649 SIMRAN DHAWAN

89 1140653 GUTTULA AKHIL

90 1140659 SONU SINGHAL

91 1140661 M.SRI KUMAR

92 1140662 AMIT KUMAR MEENA

93 1140663 R C SAI CHARAN

94 1140684 YOGESH KUMAR

95 1140687 BHUWANESHWAR

96 1140692 DIVYA PANDEY

97 1140727 PULKIT NAGPAL

98 1140732 KAMAL JEET SHARMA

99 1140733 AMIT KUMAR

100 1140737 ALOK KUMAR

101 1140742 SOMRAJ VISHNOI

102 1140763 HIMANSHU JINDAL

103 1140766 PROLOVE KUMAR VIDYARTHI

104 1140772 ANIL KUMAR

105 1140785 KADUGU SANJAY

106 1140801 SANDEEP KUMAR

107 1140809 RINKU SHAW

108 1140817 HANISH SHEORAN

109 1140818 LIPSU SAHOO

110 1140821 BATTULA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY



Sr. No. 
Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  --->

Reg.

112 1140824 MARUTURI VENKATA HARI ABHISHEK

113 1140825 KILLAMSETTI BALA KRISHNA VAMSI

114 1140847 SWEETY

115 1140855 PULIVARTHI MADHURI

116 1140856 AVINASH SINGH

117 1140870 VATSAL GARG

118 1140881 SHUBHAM SAROHA

119 1140886 YOGESH

120 1140892 SHREYA MEHROTRA

121 1140894 VIBHUTI DEMBI

122 1140916 SAURAV

123 1140919 SANDEEP SINGH

124 1140920 PRANAV M

125 1142008 PRASASTH PETER VARIGETI

126 1142010 AKANKSHA SHUKLA

127 1142013 D RAJESH

128 1142019 ANURAG 

129 1142021 KAVITA 

130 1142024 ASHUTOSH RAJ VERMA 

131 1142025 SMRITI GUPTA 

132 1142026 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR 

133 1142027 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 

134 1142032 POONAM SINGH 

136 1142054 B P VAMSIKRISHNA VEERASAVARKAR

137 1142060 CHAINSINGH SHEKHAWAT

138 1142062 YAGYENDRA MEENA

139 1142066 RAJESH CHOUDHARY

140 1142070 DAVINDER SINGH 

141 1142074 DEEPAK VERMA 

142 1142075 OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY 

143 1142077 RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA 

144 1142078 VIKAS SHARMA 

145 1142079 ROHIT KHATRI 

146 1142082 ANSHUL SINGH 

147 1142086 MOHIT WADHWA 

148 1142090 VIKRAM SINGH 

149 2140024  M.A. REHANI.T. RODRIGO

150 2140025 K.N. KANKANAM GAMAGE

151 2140026  PAMUDI NARMADA KALUBOWILA



Sr. No. 
Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  --->

Reg.

152 2140027 W.B.LALINDU CHITHRABANU AMARASIRI

153 2140040 MOHAMED YAMANI

154 2140055 FARHADULLAH
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